Maryland Airport Managers Association Joins Global Aerospace's Airport Safety Advocacy Program (ASAP)



Global Aerospace, Inc. has announced the enrollment of Maryland Airport Managers Association (MAMA) into its innovative Airport Safety Advocacy Program (ASAP). As a result of this partnering, exclusive benefits and products specifically designed for the airport segment will be made available to MAMA members.

Insure With Confidence

Who is Global Aerospace?

Global Aerospace is a world leading provider of insurance and risk management solutions for the aviation and aerospace industries. Their over 90 years of experience enables them to develop customized insurance programs structured around the needs of their clients. Recognized for their industry leading customer service, they serve as a trusted partner to a diverse range of aviation businesses and their insurance brokers.

What is ASAP?

The ASAP program is a partnership between Global Aerospace, state level aviation associations and their member airports. ASAP provides members with access to online safety products as well as affordable comprehensive insurance. This program is not exclusive to specific brokers. Each airport can continue to use their current broker.

"Safety is important to us all, and we recognize the important impact MAMA is making to the aviation community", said Marilena Sharpell, Global Aerospace Underwriting Executive. "Through lobbying, conventions, forums and sharing information and best practices, associations are a vital link in the safety chain. Global Aerospace feels strongly about this link, and our ASAP program is designed to help support MAMA's mission."

What's in it for the Association?

- **Financial Support** ASAP provides financial support directly to the contracted state airport association for member airports that bind their insurance with Global Aerospace.
- **Membership Reimbursement** Global will reimburse membership dues for one year, up to \$250, for any member that binds their insurance with Global Aerospace.
- SM4 Safety Benefit Every airport and association that becomes part of this program will have access to Global's airport specific training webinars.



As a MAMA airport member, what do I need to do?

When your next airport insurance renewal approaches, ask your insurance broker to obtain an airport liability quotation from Global Aerospace. If you bind your insurance with Global, not only are you supporting MAMA, but you will also qualify for the following:

- Affordable, comprehensive coverage
- Convenient 3 year policy term with guaranteed rates*
- Annual premium payments for easy budgeting
- Electronically issued policies
- Automatic eligibility for our Accident Forgiveness Program
- Global will reimburse your airport association dues for one year, up to \$250
- SM4 Safety Benefit access to Global's airport specific safety webinars

* guaranteed rates do not apply if there is a change in exposure, coverage selection or limits. Part 139 airports and airports with limits above \$20mil do not qualify for guaranteed rates.

GLOBAL AEROSPACE, INC.

Policies are issued by one or more member companies of the Global Aerospace Underwriters Pool. American Alternative Insurance Corporation, Tokio Marine America Insurance Company, Mitsui Sumitomo Insurance Company of America, National Indemnity Company, National Indemnity Company of the South, Central States Indemnity Company of Omaha, American Commerce Insurance Company.

GA.41.7 (7/2015) - ASAP Article - MAMA

For More Information:

Please contact your broker or Bryan Kutcher (Underwriter) bkutcher@global-aero.com or 972-455-3946